



Mark's Commercial is proud to be your apparel program supplier. We are happy to present to the associates of:

















Sept. 15-21, 2024

At any Mark's store location across Canada.

Regular priced merchandise. Excludes previous purchases and the purchase of gift cards.

To ensure you receive your discount, please present a copy of this document to the store staff at time of purchase. Brand exclusions may apply.

Acct: 00247599

000003765562



Mark's

Trivngle Rewards

Now you can collect Canadian Tire Money** on the things you need to redeem for the stuff you want.

Ask us in-store or visit triangle.com for more details.



*On qualifying purchases. Terms and conditions apply. 🏻 Mastercard, World Mastercard and World Elite Mastercard are registered trademarks, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated, and conditions apply to collecting and redeeming. Visit triangle.com for full program rules and partner location information, certain Mark's/L'Equipeur and Atmosphere stores may not participate. Canadian Tire Money, CT Money, the Gas+ design and the Canadian Tire Triangle design are registered trademarks, and Triangle, Triangle Rewards and the Triangle designs are trademarks of Canadian Tire Corporation, Limited and used under licence. */* Canadian Tire Money are registered trademarks and Triangle, Triangle Rewards and the Triangle design are trademarks owned by Canadian Tire Corporation, Limited, and are used under licence. */* Sport Chek and Atmosphere are registered trademarks of FGL Sports Ltd. */* Mastercard, World Mastercard and World Elite Mastercard are registered trademarks, and the circles design is a trademark of Mastercard International Incorporated.